SOS  Contacts
Collaboration
	Name
	Position
	E-mail

	Naomi Jackson
	Associate Vice-President
	Naja1@umbc.edu

	Nana Asare
	SOS First Year Ambassador
	Asare1@umbc.edu 

	Mathew Diaz
	SOS First Year Ambassador
	Dm14@umbc.edu 

	Dustin Doloff
	SOS First Year Ambassador
	Dust1@umbc.edu 

	Woma Felix
	Student Org Advocate
	Felix1@umbc.edu 

	Fia Matthews
	Student Org Advocate
	Fiawill1@umbc.edu 

	Shawn O’Brien
	SOS First Year Ambassador
	Sobrien1@umbc.edu 



Development
	Name
	Position
	E-mail

	Phillip Thompkins
	SOS First Year Ambassador
	Phith1@umbc.edu 



Document Review
	Name
	Position
	E-mail

	Erica Jones
	Associate Vice-President
	Jones18@umbc.edu

	Dynika Gross
	Student Org Advocate
	Dgross1@umbc.edu 

	Katrina Smith
	SOS First Year Ambassador
	K78@umbc.edu 

	Hyo Song
	Student Org Advocate
	Hsong3@umbc.edu 



Finance & Special Projects
	Name
	Position
	E-mail

	Vladislav Azimhodjaev
	Associate Vice-President
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Vlad4@umbc.edu 

	Michelle Wong
	Associate Vice-President
	chelliewong@umbc.edu

	Asmita Adhikari
	Student Org Advocate
	Asmita1@umbc.edu

	Dambrele Clemons
	SOS First Year Ambassador
	C80@umbc.edu 



Research & Statistics
	Name
	Position
	E-mail

	Timb Mantegna
	Associate Vice-President
	Man3@umbc.edu



